

KUM CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP

160, SIN MING DRIVE #05-08
 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722.
 Tel No. : 64536256/64563715 Fax No. : 64557754
 E-Mail : kumchew1@singnet.com.sg
 GST Reg.No. : M90367665T

M/S INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
 64 CECIL STREET #04/#05
 IOB BUILDING, SINGAPORE 049711

Attention : Motor Claim Department
 Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62244174/62257743

Tax Invoice : OD001952

Date : 20/09/2022
 Vehicle Num. : SDR 2288 G
 Make/Model : LEXUS NX300
 Chassis/Eng# :
 Accident Date : 24/06/2022
 Claim No. :
 Reference : KC/OD2288/2206-01
 Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

LIST ITEMS :				
1.	1 PC	FRT BONNET		2,446.16
2.	1 PC	FRT BONNET HINGES		103.86
3.	1 PC	FRT GRILLE		2,215.20
4.	1 PC	FRT GRILLE LOGO		881.25
5.	1 PC	FRT BUMPER		967.86
6.	18 PCS	FRT BUMPER CLIPS	5.00	90.00
7.	1 PC	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		639.93
8.	1 PC	FRT BUMPER SPONGE		92.47
9.	2 PCS	FRT BUMPER RETAINER	130.23	260.46
10.	1 PC	FRT BRACE PANEL		551.49
11.	2 PCS	FRT HEADLAMP	4,167.20	8,334.40
12.	1 PC	FRT SUPPORT PANEL		1,251.20
13.	1 PC	AIRCON CONDENSER		1,801.00
14.	2 PCS	FRT DAY LIGHT	2,131.42	4,262.84
15.	1 PC	FRT GRILLE LOWER CHROME		321.59
16.	1 PC	NOZZLE ARM COVER - L/H		28.99
17.	1 PC	RADAR SENSOR		1,690.00
18.	1 PC	FRT NUMBER PLATE HOUSING		161.32

List TotalS\$:	26,100.02
25.00% Discount S\$:	6,525.01
	19,575.01

LABOUR :	
TO PULL, KNOCK ON ACCIDENT PORTION & REPLACE THE ABOVE PARTS.	600.00

CONTINUE / ...

KUM CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP

160, SIN MING DRIVE #05-08
 SIN MING AUTOCITY, SINGAPORE 575722.
 Tel No. : 64536256/64563715 Fax No. : 64557754
 E-Mail : kumchew1@singnet.com.sg
 GST Reg.No. : M90367665T

M/S INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD
 64 CECIL STREET #04/#05
 IOB BUILDING, SINGAPORE 049711

Attention : Motor Claim Department
 Contact : 63476100 Fax No. : 62244174/62257743

Tax Invoice : OD001952

Date : 20/09/2022
 Vehicle Num. : SDR 2288 G
 Make/Model : LEXUS NX300
 Chassis/Eng# :
 Accident Date : 24/06/2022
 Claim No. :
 Reference : KC/OD2288/2206-01
 Policy No. :

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
		TO SPRAY & PAINT ON ACCIDENT PORTION.		800.00
		TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS.		100.00
		TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM.		20.00
		Labour Total S\$:		1,520.00

SingDollars : Twenty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-One & Cents Sixty-Six Only

Total S\$:	21,095.01
GST@7% S\$:	1,476.65
Amount Due S\$:	22,571.66
	=====

KUM CHEW MOTOR WORKSHOP